
Starkville/MSU Transit Driver Pay Scale

Full Time - 12 Month & 9 Month
Years of Service - Full Time Pay Rate Per Hour Annual Salary - 12 Month

0-1 Years 13.59$                                      28,273.00$                               

1-2 Year 14.04$                                      29,203.00$                               

2-3 Years 14.56$                                      30,285.00$                               

3-4 Years 15.08$                                      31,366.00$                               

4-5 Years 15.60$                                      32,448.00$                               

5-6 Years 16.12$                                      33,530.00$                               

6-7 Years 17.16$                                      35,693.00$                               

7-8 Years 18.50$                                      38,480.00$                               

8-9 Years 19.24$                                      40,019.00$                               

9-10 Years 20.28$                                      42,182.00$                               

Over 10 Years 21.32$                                      44,346.00$                               

Intermittent 
Years of Service - Intermittent Pay Rate Per Hour

0-1 Years 13.59$                                      

1-2 Year 14.04$                                      

2-3 Years 14.56$                                      

3-4 Years 15.08$                                      

4-5 Years 15.60$                                      

5-6 Years 16.12$                                      

6-7 Years 17.16$                                      

7-8 Years 18.50$                                      

8-9 Years 19.24$                                      

9-10 Years 20.28$                                      

Over 10 Years 21.32$                                      



Annual Salary - 9 Month

21,201.00$                            

21,903.00$                            

22,714.00$                            

23,525.00$                            

24,336.00$                            

25,148.00$                            

26,770.00$                            

28,861.00$                            

30,031.00$                            

31,638.00$                            

33,260.00$                            


